
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: ERIEVIEW-AM BUS #01 MRS JOHNSON    
Vehicle: 01       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 8:01 Depart from Learwood MS  
2 8:05 Legacy Pointe Pkwy & Legend Row  
3 8:06 32433 Legacy Pointe Pkwy  
4 8:09 English Turn & Legacy Isle Parkway  
5 8:11 Danbury Ln & English Turn  
6 8:12 529 Rockwood Ct  
7 8:13 519 Rockwood Ct  
8 8:14 511 Rockwood Ct  
9 8:15 523 Danbury Ln  

10 8:16 English Turn & Long Cv  
11 8:17 English Turn & Diamondhead Dr  
12 8:18 32564 English Turn  
13 8:20 581 Turnberry Ct  
14 8:21 Signature Pkwy & Muirfield Dr  
15 8:35 Erieview Elementary  
16 8:55 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: ERIEVIEW-AM BUS #11 MS O'CONNOR    
Vehicle: 11       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 7:59 Depart Learwood MS  
2 8:04 Beck & Lake Rd  
3 8:05 Lake Rd & Coveland Dr (E)  
4 8:05 114 Jaycox Rd  
5 8:07 232 Jaycox (White house w/Pillars)  
6 8:08 260 Jaycox (2nd house past StoneyBrook)  
7 8:09 274 Jaycox Rd  
8 8:10 Jaycox Rd & Monaco Pl (NW)  
9 8:13 32334 Legacy Pointe Pkwy  

10 8:15 516 Belfrey Ct  
11 8:17 Mulberry Ln & Walnut Ct (SW)  
12 8:18 Mulberry Ln & Hickory Ln  
13 8:19 Hickory & Cottonwood - (At Crosswalk before Cottonwood)  
14 8:22 32466 Walker (Across from Winery)  
15 8:24 428 Nantucket Dr  
16 8:25 Avon Point Ave & Bridgeport Ct  
17 8:26 Avon Point & Gurss (At Crosswalk)  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

18 8:27 407 Armour (2nd house after Canterbury)  
19 8:33 Erieview Elementary  
20 8:47 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: ERIEVIEW-AM BUS #16 MRS STEFAN    
Vehicle: 16       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 7:59 Depart Learwood MS  
2 8:02 Britannia Pkwy & Regency Ct  
3 8:03 32401 Nottingham Dr  
4 8:04 32395 Brandon Pl  
5 8:06 32297 Brandon Pl  
6 8:09 32296 Stoney Brook Dr  
7 8:10 32355 Stoney Brook Dr  
8 8:11 32375 Stoney Brook Dr  
9 8:13 294 Greenbriar Dr  

10 8:14 Redwood Blvd & Greenbriar Dr (NW)  
11 8:15 351 Greenbriar Dr  
12 8:16 Greenbriar Dr & Orchard Park Dr (NW)  
13 8:17 Evergreen Ct & Orchard Park Dr  
14 8:18 Orchard Park Dr & Birchwood Ln  
15 8:20 32321 Orchard Park Dr  
16 8:33 Erieview Elementary  
17 8:50 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: ERIEVIEW-AM BUS #28 MRS PETERS    
Vehicle: 28       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 8:03 Depart Learwood MS  
2 8:05 Kindercare - Giant Eagle parking lot  
3 8:08 Champions - Eastview  
4 8:12 Electric Blvd & Sunset Rd  
5 8:14 Electric & Cherry/Harvey Pkwy-Crosswalk past Cherry  
6 8:17 Electric Blvd & Yoder Blvd  
7 8:19 Electric Blvd & Parsons Dr  
8 8:20 Electric Blvd & Beck Rd  
9 8:21 Electric Blvd & Jamestown Pkwy  

10 8:22 Electric Blvd & Williamsburg Dr  
11 8:23 Electric Blvd & Fredericksburg Dr  
12 8:26 Lake Rd & Rice Park Dr  
13 8:27 32575 Lake Rd  
14 8:28 Lake Rd & Maplecliff Dr  
15 8:29 Christ Luthern Back Dr - Good Kids DC  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

16 8:33 Erieview Elementary  
17 8:49 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: ERIEVIEW-AM BUS #29 MRS. HENDRICKSON    
Vehicle: 29       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 7:55 Depart Learwood  
2 8:02 Kiddie Academy -525 Moore Road  
3 8:12 32971 Sorrento Ln  
4 8:15 32615 Diamondhead Dr  
5 8:16 Long Cv & Greystone  
6 8:16 510 Long Cv  
7 8:21 32230 Augusta Dr  
8 8:28 359 Williamsburg Dr  
9 8:29 Williamsburg Dr & Dakota Run (S)  

10 8:30 Williamsburg Dr & Woodfield Dr (SE)  
11 8:31 Woodfield Dr & Briargate  
12 8:33 185 Jaycox Rd  
13 8:36 Erieview Elementary  
14 8:49 Arrive Bus Garage  

   


